

State Vs. Gurmeet Singh

CHA.8-17

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bail, with counsel.

No PW is present today. Let all the unexamined Pws be
summoned for 07.02.2019 for evidence of prosecution.

Dated: 31.01.2019

Vikas Stenographer Gr.-III

Next date:07.02.2019

Purpose: _____

(Dr. Sushil Bodh), PCS
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Zira
(UID No.PB0347)