

CNR No: PBROA10000942017

CIS No: CHA/8/2017

PUNJAB STATE VS Rahul Kumar @ Bablu

Present: Ld. APP for the State

Accused Rahul Kumar in custody represented by Sh.
Rajinder Rana Advocate

Case received by way of transfer. It be registered.

Accused Rahul Kumar produced through VC before the Court of undersigned. However no PW is present either served or unserved. Summons to PW as per last order be issued for 06.05.2019 and accused be produced on the said date.

Date of Order: 22.04.2019

Umesh Kumar
Stenographer-III

Raj Karan
JMIC/Sri Anandpur Sahib
UID NO . PB00414