

CNR No: PBKPA10004202020

CIS No: CHA-8-2020

STATE OF PUNJAB VS LAKHVIR SINGH @ shera etc.

Present: Sh.Keshav Agnihotri, Ld.APP for the State.
Accused on bail (not appeared)

File put up before me while performing Duty Work as Ld.
Presiding Officer is on Earned Leave from 29.4.2021 to 5.5.2021.

The present case was fixed for prosecution evidence, but
none appeared on behalf of accused in the Court due to Covid-19.
Presence of both the accused be awaited till 10.6.2021.

Dated:-3.5.2021

Gurwinder Singh

(Arun Shori)

JMIC/Phagwara

UID No.PB0462 (Duty)