

CNR No.PBSGB1-000069-2020

State vs Karamjit Singh etc. CHA 08-2020

Present: Learned APP for the State.
 Both accused on bail with counsel Sh. H.S. Sidhu, Adv.

 No PW is present. Summons issued to PWs received back served but PWs have not come present before the Court for recording evidence. Let, served PWs be summoned throughailable warrants in the sum of Rs. 5,000/- with one surety each in the like amount for 17.08.2022.

Date: 02.06.2022

(Gurinder Pal Singh),PCS
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Moonak. UID-PB0483

Manoj Kumar
Stenographer-II