

CNR No:PBSGA10004042020 CASE No:CHA-75-2020

State of Punjab Vs Jagtar Singh

Present: Sh. Lohit Goyal,Ld. APP for the State.
Both accused on bail with SH. G.S. Sidhu, Advocate.

PW7 L/SC Karamjit Kaur is present and examined completely. Vide his separate statement APP has closed the prosecution evidence. Now, to come up on 03.11.2025 for recording the statement of accused under Section 351 BNSS.

Date of Order: 09.10.2025
Manoj Kumar Stenographer Grd. II

(Daleep Kumar), PCS
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Sunam UID No. PB00428